1° GARA CALIBRO .22
Pellegrino Parmense 27-28 Novembre 2010

TRAINER

1 MASSIMO TESTI

2 GIANLUCA BIOCCHI
3 ANDREA TURCHI

4 GIORGIO FERRARI

SUPER TRAINER

1 BIOCCHI GIANLUCA

2 MASSIMO TESTI

3 ANDREA TURCHI

4 LORENZO BIOCCHI

5 GIANLUCA BERNAZZOLI
6 VALERIO BRUSCHI

PRODUCTION

1 ALBINO PELIZZONI

2 ALESSANDRO BERNOCCHI
3 ALESSANDRO DALLASTA
4 GIUSEPPE DENTI

5 GIACOMO CANALI

6 MIRCO CROVETTI

141 punti
137 (2-4) “
137 (1-2) “
76 ¢

150 ( cinque 9 di scarto)
150 (tre 9 e due 8)

144 ( 4-9)

144 (2-9)

144 (1-9)

141

136
132
127
126
99
70



OPEN

LUCA BALDUINI
PIERO BALDUINI
GIUSEPPE DENTI
MORENO BELFORTI
ANDREA TURCHI
GIAN LUCA BOTTAZZI
GIACOMO FERRARI
GIOVANNI GIANCANE
DANILO ZAMBONINI
10 ALESSANDRO DALLASTA
11 ERCOLE TURCHI

OCoO~NOOUITA~,WDNPE

GIOVANI

1 MARTINA BALDUINI

2 SAGLIA LUCA

3 TATIANA BANDIRALI

4 ALESSANDRO BERNAZZOLI
5 LUCA DAMETTI

LADY
1 MARTINA BALDUINI

2 TATIANA BANDIRALI
3 DEBORA BESAGNI

145 punti
140

131 (0-3)
131

128

125

124 (1-3)
124

124

122

109

150 punti
142 “
141 “
126 “
110 ¢

150 punti
141 “
137 “



